# You Mold It. We Release It.

# **B790 SKID** Penetrating Lubricant



## **Product Description**

**Stoner<sup>®</sup> B790 SKID Penetrating Lubricant** is an industrial strength penetrating lubricant that quickly seeps between close tolerance parts such as tire beads and rims to dissolve and loosen rust, corrosion, dirt, and scale. As it penetrates deep into the tightest spaces, SKID carries lubricating oil to free stuck or frozen parts. It helps protect metals and prevent future part seizing.

#### **B790 ADVANTAGES:**

- Time Saving Tire Bead Breaker.
- Penetrates Deep into Tight Spaces.
- Quickly Dissolves and Loosens Rust, Corrosion & Scale.
- Prevents Broken Parts.

#### Uses

**B790 SKID Penetrating Lubricant** is used to break tire beads, penetrate rusty stuck parts to quickly loosen them. Cleans and protects metal surfaces from corrosion.

#### Direction for Use Recommended Procedure

Generously spray or pour SKID on the seized part. SKID normally takes just seconds to penetrate and lubricate seized areas, but in difficult cases, reapply SKID and give it more time to soak in.

### **Storage and Handling**

Do not use near ignition sources. Avoid prolonged or repeated breathing of vapor. Avoid prolonged or repeated contact with skin. Use with adequate ventilation. Do not pressurize, cut, weld, braze, solder, drill, grind, or expose such containers to heat, flame, sparks, static electricity, or other sources of ignition; they may explode. Avoid contact with eyes. Wash hands thoroughly after handling. Keep container tightly closed when not in use. Store in a cool, dry, well ventilated area away from all sources of ignition. Keep away from heat, sparks and flame. Empty container may contain residues which are hazardous.

# Packaging

B790 SKID Penetrating Lubricant is available in:

• 1-gallon

- Part # B790GLSTON01 Part # B790PLSTON01
- 5-gallon pails55-gallon drum
- Part # B790DRSTON01

# Technical Assistance

Call: 800-227-5538 or 1 (717) 786-7355 Email: CustomerService@StonerMolding.com Visit: StonerMolding.com

**NO RISK GUARANTEE.** Stoner Molding guarantees 100% satisfaction or your money back. If you're ever dissatisfied with any Stoner Molding product, simply return the unused portion for a full refund.



